T3 CD62 5Q R1 -

CUCQ

14 Janvier 2024

Classement compeétition T3 CD62 50 R1

Joueur

CORNU Philippe
WIMILLE

RAMET Jacques
CuUCQ

MINET Lionel
DIVION

CAPLIEZ Bernard
LE TOUQUET

JONIOT Christel
WIMILLE

CARTIERE André
CUCQ

Pts
Tournoi

14

10

Pts
Match

Pts
Set

Moy.
Gen.

1,372
1,223
1,049
0,901
0,689

0,600

Moy.
Part.

2,926
1,791
1,621
1,481
0,700

0,641

Pts
Marq.

427
477
321
320
193

144

Pts
Subis

311

390

306

355

280

240

Phase
atteinte

Finale
Finale
1/2

Finale

1/2
Finale

Quialifications

Quialifications



